
2024 Viking Boys Invitational JV TEAM STD
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Grand Total +/- leader School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5

1 5028 0 VERNON HILLS 997 1028 1040 963 1000

2 4642 -386 HARLEM ORANGE 956 854 995 875 962

3 4639 -389 FREEPORT 948 1002 909 857 923

4 4515 -513 HONONEGAH PURPLE 892 845 889 961 928

5 4353 -675 MARENGO 845 845 866 920 877

6 4295 -733 BELVIDERE 769 925 868 837 896

7 4280 -748 HARLEM BLACK 827 955 875 825 798

8 4214 -814 HONONEGAH GOLD 832 857 901 792 832

9 4213 -815 SYCAMORE 905 801 844 818 845

10 3920 -1108 DEKALB 821 729 787 838 745

11 3807 -1221 AUBURN 775 771 791 759 711

12 3776 -1252 JEFFERSON 847 752 750 757 670

13 3746 -1282 SOUTH ELGIN 737 713 762 706 828

14 3358 -1670 ST. CHARLES EAST 739 701 656 609 653

15 3348 -1680 BELVIDERE NORTH 612 756 592 681 707

16 3215 -1813 HONONEGAH WHITE 657 672 670 631 585

17 3167 -1861 T.O.I. (was Guilford) 588 639 677 624 639

18 2920 -2108 HARVARD 638 478 591 634 579

19 2817 -2211 ST. CHARLES NORTH 625 562 474 583 573

20 2746 -2282 T.O.I. (was McHenry) 669 539 502 552 484



2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 258 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert 150 258 173 154 216

2 246 MARENGO Ryan Heuser 143 181 246 213 181

2 246 HARLEM ORANGE Kaiden Sisler 203 181 201 191 246

4 245 VERNON HILLS Philip Kouvglas 214 216 245 219 199

4 245 FREEPORT Liam Schmelzer  211 245 171 172 142

6 244 AUBURN Evan Andrews 205 187 244 238 166

6 244 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 196 179 244 206 196

8 240 HARLEM ORANGE Isaiah Linder 194 176 204 222 240

9 236 FREEPORT Lathan Beach  222 236 190 202 214

10 233 VERNON HILLS Ryan Mick 0 202 233 182 0

11 232 VERNON HILLS James Kim 178 232 187 188 215

11 232 HARLEM BLACK Brandon Eterno 162 232 129 0 178

11 232 VERNON HILLS Brendan Handoko 222 221 225 204 232

14 231 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 231 211 161 183 156

15 229 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jaxon Greenlee 229 142 160 188 207

16 226 FREEPORT Matthew Kreeger  181 162 226 182 187

17 225 HARLEM ORANGE Aiden Higgenbotham 225 194 212 151 166

18 224 VERNON HILLS Rodrigo Gomez 224 157 0 170 182

19 220 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 220 181 216 194 169

20 218 BELVIDERE Preston Taft 125 0 0 162 218

21 217 MARENGO Kevin Williams 177 158 156 217 182

21 217 FREEPORT Owen Lingenfelter 147 0 0 144 217

23 214 ST. CHARLES EAST Conner Davidson 214 172 167 167 139

24 213 SYCAMORE Isaiah Malloy 213 125 174 191 163

25 212 HONONEGAH GOLD Nate Slayton 0 212 187 151 150

25 212 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 107 0 0 132 212

27 211 HARLEM BLACK Mason Hensley 168 211 209 163 128

27 211 MARENGO Tristan Allen 162 144 133 211 141

29 208 HARLEM BLACK Justin Rux 0 168 190 208 183

30 207 HARLEM ORANGE Matt McElyea 168 194 207 150 172

31 205 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes 205 155 166 157 135

32 204 DEKALB Jorge Martinez 176 172 204 172 141

33 202 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham 189 202 136 198 191

33 202 MARENGO Brandon Schmidt 191 161 152 135 202

35 201 MARENGO Jacob Leidig 172 201 179 144 171

36 199 BELVIDERE Ben Anderson 180 173 187 199 181

37 196 HONONEGAH PURPLE Robert Horvath 124 182 156 196 162

37 196 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Lester 194 178 191 171 196

39 195 SOUTH ELGIN Nathan Eakin 171 115 170 167 195

40 194 HARLEM BLACK Jacob Kienast 194 171 171 154 0

41 192 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 154 165 192 191 152

41 192 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 174 146 0 136 192

43 190 HONONEGAH PURPLE Aiden Bridges 154 190 169 182 173

43 190 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 189 152 160 189 190

45 189 FREEPORT Trevor Veer 0 189 149 0 0

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

46 188 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Blondin 147 142 123 141 188

47 187 FREEPORT Tyler Rademaker  187 170 173 157 163

48 186 SOUTH ELGIN Eugene Dobberfuhl 154 143 186 142 148

49 184 JEFFERSON Cameron Gardner 159 184 179 157 125

49 184 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 132 184 114 170 110

49 184 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Landon Rice (Freeport) 131 164 158 141 184

52 183 AUBURN Andre Pham 183 178 142 164 136

52 183 HONONEGAH GOLD Zachary Spates 172 161 183 176 148

54 181 ST. CHARLES EAST Rory McCarthy 129 181 108 104 134

54 181 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 125 154 173 138 181

56 180 DEKALB Drew Sibley 178 176 131 180 159

57 179 HONONEGAH WHITE Connor Smith 159 133 148 179 123

58 178 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy * 160 178 175 131 0

58 178 SOUTH ELGIN Alex Galfi 146 177 174 178 160

58 178 ST. CHARLES EAST Pierce Bittman 155 136 156 170 178

61 176 HARLEM BLACK Ayden Johnson 157 173 176 156 169

62 174 DEKALB Bryan Chesser 167 141 155 174 151

63 172 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 152 160 172 0 0

63 172 HARVARD Jackson Kleinsmith 0 81 94 172 104

63 172 VERNON HILLS Joey Wascow 159 0 150 0 172

66 171 HARLEM ORANGE Logan Lee 166 109 171 161 138

67 168 HONONEGAH GOLD Ethan Palm 140 0 168 158 146

68 167 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Carson Winkelman (McHenry) 135 167 94 72 126

68 167 DEKALB Jacob Chesser * 154 125 140 166 167

70 164 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi 144 164 143 0 124

70 164 HONONEGAH WHITE Jake Persekian 130 160 164 103 146

72 163 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Liam Reeder (Guilford) 102 102 163 119 126

73 162 ST. CHARLES NORTH Austin Garon 150 108 105 148 162

74 158 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 158 139 145 0 141

74 158 BELVIDERE NORTH Charles Haime * 87 158 139 156 135

76 157 DEKALB Jahan Islam * 146 0 157 0 127

77 156 ST. CHARLES EAST Brayden Rodgers 156 101 146 101 102

77 156 AUBURN John Behm 124 134 145 142 156

79 154 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Gavin Reeder (Guilford) 129 154 140 117 137

80 153 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Gabe Link (McHenry) 153 112 106 121 96

81 152 AUBURN Anookluk Sybouhenany * 152 131 0 0 0

81 152 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Coupar 142 152 94 0 126

81 152 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Angel Gonzalez (McHenry) 143 92 116 152 108

84 151 HONONEGAH WHITE Tobi Popoola 128 128 151 88 97

84 151 BELVIDERE Austin Clapshaw * 0 151 141 0 129

86 150 HARVARD Tate Nicolai 135 101 150 99 0

87 148 HARVARD Caiden Meyers 109 0 112 108 148

88 147 JEFFERSON Alex Lambert 147 97 143 142 132

88 147 HONONEGAH WHITE Zachary Savage 139 147 131 147 96

88 147 HARVARD Ryder Kleinsmith 127 107 134 147 111

91 146 HARLEM BLACK Dysin Harding 146 0 0 144 140

91 146 DEKALB Eduardo Hernandez 0 115 0 146 0

91 146 HARVARD Carter Flores 124 98 101 0 146

94 145 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Alec Mueller (McHenry) 145 81 94 121 45

95 144 ST. CHARLES NORTH Tyler Garon 144 122 113 125 139
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

96 143 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 143 91 0 108 70

97 142 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Wyatt Kreeger (Freeport) 142 132 140 137 115

98 141 AUBURN Gabrial Montero 111 141 129 88 117

99 140 ST. CHARLES NORTH Ollie Kudabeck 140 131 112 130 138

100 137 SOUTH ELGIN Carter Batterman 0 0 0 78 137

101 136 SOUTH ELGIN Sam Getchell 119 136 109 0 0

101 136 AUBURN Colton Smith 0 0 131 127 136

103 123 BELVIDERE NORTH Jack Mcbath 0 0 102 123 0

103 123 HONONEGAH WHITE Zachary Cowan 101 104 76 114 123

105 122 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 105 105 101 118 122

106 111 ST. CHARLES EAST Zack Poelsterl 85 111 79 67 100

107 110 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Aiden Khalil (Guilford) 84 87 76 110 77

108 109 ST. CHARLES NORTH Anay Patel 95 109 55 99 52

108 109 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Chase Ashley (Sycamore) 93 87 92 86 109

110 100 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 0 98 0 100 0

111 97 SYCAMORE Matthew Oldham 0 0 0 97 0

112 96 ST. CHARLES NORTH Mason Osmun 96 92 89 81 82
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

1 1104 220.80 VERNON HILLS Brendan Handoko 222 221 225 204 232

2 1093 218.60 VERNON HILLS Philip Kouvglas 214 216 245 219 199

3 1064 212.80 FREEPORT Lathan Beach  222 236 190 202 214

4 1040 208.00 AUBURN Evan Andrews 205 187 244 238 166

5 1036 207.20 HARLEM ORANGE Isaiah Linder 194 176 204 222 240

6 1022 204.40 HARLEM ORANGE Kaiden Sisler 203 181 201 191 246

7 1021 204.20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 196 179 244 206 196

8 1000 200.00 VERNON HILLS James Kim 178 232 187 188 215

9 980 196.00 SYCAMORE Nash Brown 220 181 216 194 169

10 964 192.80 MARENGO Ryan Heuser 143 181 246 213 181

11 951 190.20 BELVIDERE Cody Rickert 150 258 173 154 216

12 948 189.60 HARLEM ORANGE Aiden Higgenbotham 225 194 212 151 166

13 942 188.40 JEFFERSON Andrew Branson 231 211 161 183 156

14 941 188.20 FREEPORT Liam Schmelzer  211 245 171 172 142

15 938 187.60 FREEPORT Matthew Kreeger  181 162 226 182 187

16 930 186.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Evan Lester 194 178 191 171 196

17 926 185.20 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jaxon Greenlee 229 142 160 188 207

18 920 184.00 BELVIDERE Ben Anderson 180 173 187 199 181

19 916 183.20 SYCAMORE Patrick Latham 189 202 136 198 191

20 891 178.20 HARLEM ORANGE Matt McElyea 168 194 207 150 172

21 890 178.00 MARENGO Kevin Williams 177 158 156 217 182

22 880 176.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nolan Myers 189 152 160 189 190

23 879 175.80 HARLEM BLACK Mason Hensley 168 211 209 163 128

24 868 173.60 HONONEGAH PURPLE Aiden Bridges 154 190 169 182 173

25 867 173.40 MARENGO Jacob Leidig 172 201 179 144 171

26 866 173.20 SYCAMORE Isaiah Malloy 213 125 174 191 163

27 865 173.00 DEKALB Jorge Martinez 176 172 204 172 141

28 859 171.80 ST. CHARLES EAST Conner Davidson 214 172 167 167 139

29 854 170.80 BELVIDERE Nathan Swafford 154 165 192 191 152

30 850 170.00 FREEPORT Tyler Rademaker  187 170 173 157 163

31 841 168.20 MARENGO Brandon Schmidt 191 161 152 135 202

32 840 168.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Zachary Spates 172 161 183 176 148

33 835 167.00 SOUTH ELGIN Alex Galfi 146 177 174 178 160

34 831 166.20 HARLEM BLACK Ayden Johnson 157 173 176 156 169

35 824 164.80 DEKALB Drew Sibley 178 176 131 180 159

36 820 164.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Robert Horvath 124 182 156 196 162

37 818 163.60 JEFFERSON Orlando Belmontes 205 155 166 157 135

37 818 163.60 SOUTH ELGIN Nathan Eakin 171 115 170 167 195

39 804 160.80 JEFFERSON Cameron Gardner 159 184 179 157 125

40 803 160.60 AUBURN Andre Pham 183 178 142 164 136

41 795 159.00 ST. CHARLES EAST Pierce Bittman 155 136 156 170 178

42 791 158.20 MARENGO Tristan Allen 162 144 133 211 141

43 788 157.60 DEKALB Bryan Chesser 167 141 155 174 151

44 778 155.60 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Landon Rice (Freeport) 131 164 158 141 184

45 773 154.60 SOUTH ELGIN Eugene Dobberfuhl 154 143 186 142 148

46 771 154.20 SYCAMORE Logan Jones 125 154 173 138 181

47 752 150.40 DEKALB Jacob Chesser * 154 125 140 166 167

48 749 187.25 HARLEM BLACK Justin Rux 0 168 190 208 183

49 745 149.00 HARLEM ORANGE Logan Lee 166 109 171 161 138

50 742 148.40 HONONEGAH WHITE Connor Smith 159 133 148 179 123

51 741 148.20 SOUTH ELGIN Nick Blondin 147 142 123 141 188

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

52 733 183.25 VERNON HILLS Rodrigo Gomez 224 157 0 170 182

53 710 142.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 132 184 114 170 110

54 703 140.60 HONONEGAH WHITE Jake Persekian 130 160 164 103 146

55 701 140.20 AUBURN John Behm 124 134 145 142 156

55 701 175.25 HARLEM BLACK Brandon Eterno 162 232 129 0 178

57 700 175.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Nate Slayton 0 212 187 151 150

58 690 172.50 HARLEM BLACK Jacob Kienast 194 171 171 154 0

59 677 135.40 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Gavin Reeder (Guilford) 129 154 140 117 137

60 675 135.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Charles Haime * 87 158 139 156 135

61 673 134.60 ST. CHARLES NORTH Austin Garon 150 108 105 148 162

62 666 133.20 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Wyatt Kreeger (Freeport) 142 132 140 137 115

63 661 132.20 JEFFERSON Alex Lambert 147 97 143 142 132

64 660 132.00 HONONEGAH WHITE Zachary Savage 139 147 131 147 96

65 656 131.20 ST. CHARLES EAST Rory McCarthy 129 181 108 104 134

66 651 130.20 ST. CHARLES NORTH Ollie Kudabeck 140 131 112 130 138

67 648 162.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Aaron Graves 174 146 0 136 192

68 644 161.00 BELVIDERE Wyatt Tracy * 160 178 175 131 0

69 643 128.60 ST. CHARLES NORTH Tyler Garon 144 122 113 125 139

70 626 125.20 HARVARD Ryder Kleinsmith 127 107 134 147 111

71 617 205.67 VERNON HILLS Ryan Mick 0 202 233 182 0

72 612 122.40 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Liam Reeder (Guilford) 102 102 163 119 126

72 612 153.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Ethan Palm 140 0 168 158 146

74 611 122.20 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Angel Gonzalez (McHenry) 143 92 116 152 108

75 606 121.20 ST. CHARLES EAST Brayden Rodgers 156 101 146 101 102

76 594 118.80 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Carson Winkelman (McHenry) 135 167 94 72 126

77 592 118.40 HONONEGAH WHITE Tobi Popoola 128 128 151 88 97

78 588 117.60 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Gabe Link (McHenry) 153 112 106 121 96

79 586 117.20 AUBURN Gabrial Montero 111 141 129 88 117

80 583 145.75 SYCAMORE Quinn Pleticha 158 139 145 0 141

81 575 143.75 BELVIDERE NORTH Parker Colombi 144 164 143 0 124

82 551 110.20 JEFFERSON Elijah Brock 105 105 101 118 122

83 518 103.60 HONONEGAH WHITE Zachary Cowan 101 104 76 114 123

84 514 128.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Connor Coupar 142 152 94 0 126

85 508 169.33 FREEPORT Owen Lingenfelter 147 0 0 144 217

86 505 168.33 BELVIDERE Preston Taft 125 0 0 162 218

87 486 97.20 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Alec Mueller (McHenry) 145 81 94 121 45

88 485 121.25 HARVARD Tate Nicolai 135 101 150 99 0

89 484 161.33 HONONEGAH GOLD Jesse Puckett 152 160 172 0 0

90 481 160.33 VERNON HILLS Joey Wascow 159 0 150 0 172

91 477 119.25 HARVARD Caiden Meyers 109 0 112 108 148

92 469 117.25 HARVARD Carter Flores 124 98 101 0 146

93 467 93.40 T.O.I. (was McHenry) Chase Ashley (Sycamore) 93 87 92 86 109

94 451 112.75 HARVARD Jackson Kleinsmith 0 81 94 172 104

94 451 150.33 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 107 0 0 132 212

96 442 88.40 ST. CHARLES EAST Zack Poelsterl 85 111 79 67 100

97 440 88.00 ST. CHARLES NORTH Mason Osmun 96 92 89 81 82

98 434 86.80 T.O.I. (was Guilford) Aiden Khalil (Guilford) 84 87 76 110 77

99 430 143.33 DEKALB Jahan Islam * 146 0 157 0 127

99 430 143.33 HARLEM BLACK Dysin Harding 146 0 0 144 140

101 421 140.33 BELVIDERE Austin Clapshaw * 0 151 141 0 129

102 412 103.00 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 143 91 0 108 70

103 410 82.00 ST. CHARLES NORTH Anay Patel 95 109 55 99 52

104 394 131.33 AUBURN Colton Smith 0 0 131 127 136

105 364 121.33 SOUTH ELGIN Sam Getchell 119 136 109 0 0

106 338 169.00 FREEPORT Trevor Veer 0 189 149 0 0

107 283 141.50 AUBURN Anookluk Sybouhenany * 152 131 0 0 0

108 261 130.50 DEKALB Eduardo Hernandez 0 115 0 146 0
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2024 Viking Boys Invitational
at Don Carter Lanes 12/14/24

POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4 G5

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series

109 225 112.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Jack Mcbath 0 0 102 123 0

110 215 107.50 SOUTH ELGIN Carter Batterman 0 0 0 78 137

111 198 99.00 BELVIDERE NORTH Brady Young 0 98 0 100 0

112 97 97.00 SYCAMORE Matthew Oldham 0 0 0 97 0
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